CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	52		BIVISION OF CORPORATION 98 MAY 26 PM 2: 27
660 EAST JEFFERSON STRE	ET		10HS
Requestor's Name TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301			
Address	22-1092 Phone	400	0002536144 -05/27/9801023004 ****4042.50 ******52.
CORPORATIO	ON(S) NAME		
Strawberry	Place Apo	irt ments,	Udd. The B T
	······		26 PH 4: OFFICE OF HIST
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Co. () Foreign	() Amendmen		() Mergets
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Name Registration () Fictitious Name		() Other () Change of R.A. () UCC
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies		() CUS
 Call When Ready Walk In Mail Out 	() Call if Probl () Will Wait	em	() After 4:30 Pick Up
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier Acknowledgment W.P. Verifier CR2E031 (1-89)		·	Thanks, Jeff

-

. P



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 27, 1998

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 660 EAST JEFFERSON STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: STRAWBERRY PLACE APARTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: A12152

We have received your document for STRAWBERRY PLACE APARTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.114, Florida Statutes, requires the original certificate of limited partnership, an affidavit, a certificate of cancellation, or supplemental affidavit to be signed by all of the general partners.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 398A00029583

Please backdate filing t0 : May 24 1998. Thanks! 419 98

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF STRAWBERRY PLACE APARTMENTS, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on February 26, 1982, (A12152), adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

FIRST:

÷

- 1. Cardinal Industries of Florida Services Corporation, is removed as a general partner of the limited partnership.
- 2. Lexford Properties, L.P., whose address is 6954 Americana Parkway, Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 is hereby added as an additional general partner of the limited partnership.

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s) Signature of current general partners:

LEXFORD PROPERTIES, L.P., General Partner

By: LEXFORD PARTNERS, L.L.C., its General Partner

By: LEXFORD RESIDENTIAL TRUST, its Managing Member

By: Paul R. Selid Vice President Its:

200

₽₩ 2:

20251

CRSI SPV 2, INC By:

Paul R. Selid Vice President

> DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 MAY 26 PM 2: 27